PRIMARY FLUID
SYSTEMS INC.
Call Toll Free 1-800-776-6580
Tel (905) 333-8743  Fax (905) 333-8746
E-Mail:  primary@primaryfluid.com
ACCUDRAW®
Glass Calibration Cylinders

�,�ACCUDRAW
® Glass Calibration Cylinders
Sizing and Ordering Information
Model# For
Size Conn. TFE End Figs
100 ml 1/2" NPT ACS#2-100-GlV
250 ml 1/2" NPT ACS#2-250-GlV
500 ml 1/2" NPT ACS#2-500-GlV
1000 ml 1/2" NPT ACS#2-1000-GlV
2000 ml 1 "NPT ACS#2-2000-GlV
4000 ml 1" NPT ACS#2-4000-GlV
6000 ml 2"NPT ACS#2-6000-GlV
8000 ml 2"NPT ACS#2-8000-GlV
10000 ml 2"NPT ACS#2-10000-GlV
20000 ml 2"NPT ACS#2-20000-GlV
Descriptions:
TFE, PVDF and CPVC End Flanges:
Glass Construction
Model# For Model# For Model# For
316 SIS End Figs PVDF End Figs CPVC End Figs
ACS#2-100-GSV ACS#2-100-GKV ACS#2-100-GCV
ACS#2-250-GSV ACS#2-250-GKV ACS#2-250-GCV
ACS#2-500-GSV ACS#2-500-GKV ACS#2-500-GCV
ACS#2-1000-GSV ACS#2-1000-GKV ACS#2-1000-GCV
ACS#2-2000-GSV ACS#2-2000-G KV ACS#2-2000-GCV
ACS#2-4000-GSV ACS#2-4000-G KV ACS#2-4000-GCV
ACS#2-6000-GSV ACS#2-6000-G KV ACS#2-6000-GCV
ACS#2-8000-GSV ACS#2-8000-G KV ACS#2-8000-GCV
ACS#2-10000-GSV ACS#2-10000-GKV ACS#2-10000-GCV
ACS#2-20000-GSV ACS#2-20000-GKV ACS#2-20000-GCV
316 SIS End Flanges:
For complete
product